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Sunday July 23rd

1:30 to 4 pm | NEED YOUR LISTINGS! §
et | | ALL SIZES ¢ ALL PRICES

Georgetown

8 YR. MEMBER THE SIGN OF PERFORMANCE

COMMITTED
TO ACHIEVING E§$¥ 8 ﬁ

RESULTS!!!!

PRESIOE JOHNSON &
ASSOQOCIATES

LTD., REALTOR

Spacious 3 bedroom backsplit with double car garage. ' ' sl 331:3323
Central air, and family room. Come out & see it on Sunday. BREND A P AYTON Complete and 833-9714

Dh:.. Delre.t to Irwin to Airedale. bt~ bl i Accurate Market

Analysis!
PERFORMANCE COUNTS!
CAR OL WO OD Sales Representative
& Remax Suburban (91) Inc. 877-5211 ’'M COMMITTED TO GETTING RESULTS!!

CALL ME NOW FOR A FREE EVALUATION OF YOUR HOME!!

ROYAL
CHTY x

iy b habtomy oo d

REDUCED!! $164 900! 4 BEDROOM GEORGETOWN
Vendor says selll Country privacy on § Centre hall plan with main floor family
mature treed half acre! Views from § room & fireplace! Large principal rooms on

every window! Open concept design - . _ :
sunroom plus famﬁy sized kitchen!! professionally landscaped lot in great loca

Representative 95-2-1 93 tion. $228,500.

24 hour pager

~ $93,500!!
, " Coach home in
. Georgetown -
' ___ carries like rentl
"B Includes appli-
Sl clean neutral

'''''''''''''''''''''''''''

e e o THE HOUSE FOR THE

®¥ decor! Private
IS SIZE AN ISSUE?? NOT JUST A HOUSE TREES!! | . party sized bal-
Not with this large family home. Four bedrooms, | Quality built with attention to detail. Finished basement Privacl on almost 1 acre. 5 bedroom!
ensuite, family room, double garage, fireplace and cen- | with walkout, double car garage, beautiful view and Eat-in kitchen! Large addition with main - cony.

tral air. ONLY $179,900. RCAS5-063 | great location. floor famil rooml Mini barn, double 95-2-382

-------------
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PRIc ONEMNHSPACE'
HAS ITALL Beautiful quality built home with many upgrades. Bright

Thrubodroomedhomowlmnvi room, dining room,

eat-in kitchen and lovely back yard, ONLY $115. rec room, oak kitchen with centre island, fenced yard

RCA5-066 andmlymyeﬂwuno ONLY $169,900. RCAS5-054

sou: 99% OF LIST PRICE IN LAW POTENTIAL!' |

Three bedroom raised bungalow on 75 § 3 bdrm, eat-in kitchen with*upgraded cabi-
x 125 ft. lot. Large recreation room with § netry! Bright drywalled basement apart-
woodstove, above ground pool! Walkout § ment! Looking for value?? Call Brenda*.
from kitchen to rear yard! 95-2-403 | Priced to sell! $146,900. 95-2-397
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WOODED AND PRIVATE CONSCIOUS OF YOUR NEIGHBOURHOOD L . L L e
Vendor financing available for this gorgeous treed 4 | SPotiess home in Lakeview area. Rec room, firsplace, tu | . & w1 = . e . e
acre property close to 401. Four bedrooms, 2 ensuites, | hardwood floors, double car W and more. Sounds > B wp - Bal O Oy

$1 53, 900! ROMANTIC VICTORIAN
BACKS ONTO SCHOOL.! 1§14 acres with seven stall barn! Formal,

separate living & dining rooms! Three
Solid 3 bdrm with walkout from sunny oveprasized rooms! Lgarge main floor ’

B kitchen to covered rear deck & yard! ! family rm with reclaimed brick fireplace
HOME FOR THE MOST CAUTIOUS BUYERS!! y P
ONLY $147,900 Inlaw potential. 95-2-347 | & wet bar! $439.000. 95-2-116

AMAZING PROPERTY Great value here. This home has a huge master with 2 VACANT LOTS! » $1 24 900

Larg? extended fa{mhgo;nu suitable as a mum mlg :nsulte. cathedral ceiling and fireplace in living room,
dwelling on outstndin acres. di 2 055
- 9 e T SUC & Draws . SV BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME HERE ’

COUNTRY CALM LOCATED IN HALTON HILLS 1.5 ACRES IN AREA OF ESTATE RESIDENTIAL
Cute bungalow on beautiful FORTY TWO acres. NOT in the boonies. $229,900. RCAS-006 WELLS ARE IN AND LOT LEVIES PAID!!
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